A2.1
製品規格書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
產品編碼 PDSQAT-series 測試設備 Keysight:E4991B
P/N TEST INSTRUMENT  Chroma:16502 3302
產品系列
扁平线共模电感
測試頻率 1KHZ / 0.3V

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Vertical type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR
耐壓
HI-POTInductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1KV
PDSQAT1212-502MLB 5 4 50 3 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT1212-103MLB 10 8 120 2.5 100
PDSQAT1212-203MLB 20 15 180 2 100
PDSQAT1212-303MLB 30 24 210 1.8 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Horizontal type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR 耐壓
HI-POT
Inductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1KV
PDSQAT1212-502MWB 5 4 50 3 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT1212-103MWB 10 8 120 2.5 100
PDSQAT1212-203MWB 20 15 180 2 100
PDSQAT1212-303MWB 30 24 210 1.8 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Vertical type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR 耐壓
HI-POT
Inductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1KV
PDSQAT1515-302MLB 3 2.7 30 6 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT1515-502MLB 5 4 50 5 100
PDSQAT1515-103MLB 10 8 50 4.5 100
PDSQAT1515-153MLB 15 12 75 3.5 100
PDSQAT1515-203MLB 20 15 130 3 100
PDSQAT1515-303MLB 30 24 180 2.5 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Horizontal type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR 耐壓
HI-POT
Inductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1.5KV
PDSQAT1515-302MWB 3 2.7 30 6 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT1515-502MWB 5 4 50 5 100
PDSQAT1515-103MWB 10 8 50 4.5 100
PDSQAT1515-153MWB 15 12 75 3.5 100
PDSQAT1515-203MWB 20 15 130 3 100
PDSQAT1515-303MWB 30 24 180 2.5 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Vertical type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR 耐壓
HI-POT
Inductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1KV
PDSQAT1918-103MLB 10 8 50 5 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT1918-153MLB 15 12 60 4 100
PDSQAT1918-203MLB 20 16 75 3.5 100
PDSQAT1918-303MLB 30 24 95 3 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Horizontal type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR 耐壓
HI-POT
Inductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1.5KV
PDSQAT1918-103MWB 10 8 50 5 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT1918-153MWB 15 12 60 4 100
PDSQAT1918-203MWB 20 16 75 3.5 100
PDSQAT1918-303MWB 30 24 95 3 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Vertical type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR
耐壓
HI-POTInductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1KV
PDSQAT2418-202MLB 2 2 16 10 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT2418-103MLB 10 8 36 6.5 100
PDSQAT2418-153MLB 15 12 45 5.5 100
PDSQAT2418-203MLB 20 16 60 4.5 100
PDSQAT2418-303MLB 30 24 75 4 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C

Category code Dimension Inductance Tolerance Horizontal type Base
電氣參數
Electrical Characteristics
產品編碼
P/N
@ 25 ℃ Ambient Temperture
感值 精度
DCR 额定电流
rated current
绝缘电阻
IR 耐壓
HI-POT
Inductance Tolerance
N1/N2 N1/N2 mΩ MΩ
mH mH(Min) Max A Min AC 1.5KV
PDSQAT2418-202MWB 2 2 16 10 100
AC/60Hz
1mA 3Sec
PDSQAT2418-103MWB 10 8 36 6.5 100
PDSQAT2418-153MWB 15 12 45 5.5 100
PDSQAT2418-203MWB 20 16 60 4.5 100
PDSQAT2418-303MWB 30 24 75 4 100
© 規格參數基於環境溫度25℃取得
All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient
© 電感工作環境溫度 :  -40℃ ~ 105℃
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C